

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 141 OF 2012 IN CONMT.PET.(C) 216/2010
IN CA NO. 4483/2003

RAVINDRA NATH TRIPATHI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARAS NATH SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 03/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.B. Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. Pawan Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. Param Kr. Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Sarvjit Pratap Singh,Adv.
Mr. Ankit Sibble,Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice to respondent Nos. 3 and 4 only, in the first instance.

|(N.K. Goel)
|Court Master

|(Veena Khera)
|Court Master

|